Frederikshavn (kun landskampe for andre klubber)

Bunde, Jesper

Christensen, Jgrn

Christensen, Steen

Christensen, Torben

Frederiksen, Sgren

Jensen, Ole

Nielsen, Ole

Simensen, Karsten

Westmark, Torben
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13.01.1979

16.11.1934

13.02.1956
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1998
1998

1958

1976

1974

1972

1984-85
1983

1994-99

1993

1991-92

1976-77
1975

1973

1971-73

1975-77
1975

19 ar AaB(1)
19 ar AaB(1)

23 ar Naestved(1)

2

1

20 ar Holstebro(1) 6

18 ar Asaa(4)
16 ar Asaa(l)

20-21 ar Ikast(3)
20 &r lkast(2)

5

22-27 &r sikeborg(1), AABE) 16

21 ar Viborg(6)
19-20 ar Viborg(4)

17-18 ar Asaa(13)
16 ar Asaa(3)

21 &r AGF(1)

22-25 ar AaB(2)

16

1

2

16-18 ar Bindslev(14) 17

16 &r Bindslev(3)




